NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

as of 12-1-13

Part of Gamut's Fundraising Plan is to provide

numerous naming opportunities to raise $750K

Pledges can be paid over a period of one to five years

Main Theatre stage
Children's Theatre stage
Production Center
Reception Lobby
Education Center
Classroom 2

Executive Director's office
Artistic Director's Office
Entrance Lobby
Costume Shop
Costume Storage

Scene Shop

Scenery Storage

Props Storage

Men's Dressing Room
Ladies Dressing Room
Green Room

Box Office

Audience Elevator
Kitchen

Shop Elevator

$ 100,000.00
$ 100,000.00
$ 75,000.00
$ 50,000.00
S 2500000
S 25000.00
S 2500000
20,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
S 10.000.00
$ 15,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00
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Named! Select Medical Corporation

Named! Meredith Taylor
Named! Bill and Beverlee Lehr

Named! Jay and Nancy Krevsky

Named! Brad, Lisa, Alex & Seth Winnick



