NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

as of 12-1-13

Part of Gamut's Fundraising Plan is to provide numerous naming opportunities to raise \$750K Pledges can be paid over a period of one to five years

Main Theatre stage	\$ 150,000.00	Named! Select Medical Corporation
Children's Theatre stage	\$ 100,000.00	
Production Center	\$ 100,000.00	
Reception Lobby	\$ 75,000.00	
Education Center	\$ 50,000.00	
Classroom 2	\$ 25,000.00	Named! Meredith Taylor
Executive Director's office	\$ 25,000.00	Named! Bill and Beverlee Lehr
Artistic Director's Office	\$ 25,000.00	Named! Jay and Nancy Krevsky
Entrance Lobby	\$ 20,000.00	
Costume Shop	\$ 20,000.00	
Costume Storage	\$ 15,000.00	
Scene Shop	\$ 15,000.00	
Scenery Storage	\$ 15,000.00	
Props Storage	\$ 10,000.00	
Men's Dressing Room	\$ 20,000.00	
Ladies Dressing Room	\$ 20,000.00	
Green Room	\$ 20,000.00	
Box Office	\$ 10,000.00	Named! Brad, Lisa, Alex & Seth Winnick
Audience Elevator	\$ 15,000.00	
Kitchen	\$ 10,000.00	
Shop Elevator	\$ 10,000.00	